Electro-Voice | TX1122 12" 2-Way Passive Loudspeaker
TX1122 12" 2-Way Passive
Loudspeaker
▪ DH3 1.25 inch (32 mm) Diaphragm, 1 inch (25
mm) Exit Pure Titanium Compression Driver
▪ SMX2120 12 inch (305 mm) LF Transducer with
Fully Symmetric Drive
▪ 97 dB Sensitivity, 130 dB Maximum SPL

379.7
[14.95]
Ordering information
TX1122_HE 12" 2-way passive speaker, black
1 x 12" 2-way Full-range, 97 dB, 500 W cont., black
Order number TX1122_HE | F.01U.302.272
Accessories
TSS-1 EV Tripod stand, single tripod stand
EV tripod stand, single tripod stand
Order number TSS-1 | F.01U.144.916
TSP-1 EV Tripod stand package
Set of 2 speaker stands and carry bag, black
Order number TSP-1 | F.01U.117.867
EBK-M10-3PACK Forged M10 3 pack eyebolt kit
Forged M10 eyebolt kit, set of 3
Order number EBK-M10-3PACK | F.01U.301.455
EBK-M10-4PACK EBK-M10-4PACK Eyebolt Kit
Forged M10 eyebolt kit, set of 4
Order number EBK-M10-4PACK | F.01U.346.745
Represented by:
Germany:
Bosch Sicherheitssysteme GmbH
Robert-Bosch-Ring 5
85630 Grasbrunn
Germany
Bosch Security Systems, LLC
12000 Portland Avenue South
Burnsville MN 55337
USA
© Bosch Security Systems 2022 | Data subject to change without notice
F.01U.313.373 | 202209082225 | V6 | September 08, 2022